SPORTS

Ruffin
Orangeburg
Beaufort
QOrangeburg
Wade
Hampton
Wando
Middleton
Berkeley
Stratford
Ruffin
Goose Creek
James Island
Summerville
Wando
Middleton
Berkeley
Stratford
Goose Creek
James Island
Summerville

Final Record (177)

11/29/88
12/2/88
12/9/88
12/13/88

12/16/88
1/3/89
1/6/89
1/9/89
1/13/89
1/14/89
1/17/89
1/20/89
1/24/89
1/27/89
1/31/89
2/3/89
2/7/89
2/10/89
2/14/89
2/17/89

Scores
WHS OPP
a1 73
57 e
50 42
50 41
60 45
3 56
a7 - PT
37 54
% 3B
65 30
46 42
66 46
34 39
0 36
49 25
3% 60
39 34
% 2
65 54
5 63

SHOOTING UP THE “'J” is
Terry Siders. Terri was a
four-year veteran and pro-
vided leadership that
helped give the team a

winning season.

FREDREKA FORD and
Letha Evens battle against
a Summerville player for
the rebound. Letha was
the top rebounder on the
team and was in the top 10

in the conference.
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GOING UP for the easy
2 points is Michelle
Minton. Minton was
the top scorer on the
team and a top defen-
sive player.

GUARD FREDREKA
FORD drives in for the
lay-up against the Ruf-
fin Patriots. Ford was
one of the senior lead-
ers on the team.




